
Ref: RIM/ADMIN/2023-24/144 

S. 
No 

As per the AlCTE regulations vide No. 37-3/ Legal/ AICTE/ 2009 dated 01.07.2009) an 

Anti-Ragging committee has been constituted in the institute. The details of Anti-Ragging 
committee members are as follows: 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4 

5. 

6 

RAWAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT 
Sohna Road, Near Village-Zakopur,Fridabad-121004 

7. 

Name 

Dr. Bhawna 

Dr. Priyanka 

Mr. Jitender 
Kumar 

Mr. Prabhakar 
Kumar 

Mr. Krishan 

Mr. Dhoom 

Dip 

I/C Sikrona Police 
Station, Faridabad 
or His 
Representative 

Cc 
Notice Board 

All Concerned 
Administrator 

Details of the Members of the Anti-Ragging Committee 

Designation 

Dean 

HoD 

NOTICE 

(BBA) 

Dy. 
Registrar/ 

HoD (MBA) Member 

Estate 
Officer/ 

DPE 

I/C 

Position 

Convenor 

Member 

Member 

Member 

21.12.2023 

Member 

Member. 

Contact No 

8860712162 

9953895969 

9899506872 

8860609808 

9971808148 

9718029734 


