## **RAWAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT**

Sohna Road, Near Village-Zakopur, Fridabad-121004

Ref: RIM/ADMIN/2023-24/144

21.12.2023

## **NOTICE**

As per the AICTE regulations vide No. 37-3/ Legal/ AICTE/ 2009 dated 01.07.2009) an Anti-Ragging committee has been constituted in the institute. The details of Anti-Ragging committee members are as follows:

	Deta	ils of the Mem	bers of the Anti-R	agging Committee
S. No	Name	Designation	Position	Contact No
1.	Dr. Bhawna	Dean	Convenor	8860712162
2.	Dr. Priyanka	HoD (BBA)	Member	9953895969
3.	Mr. Jitender Kumar	HoD (MBA)	Member	9899506872
4	Mr. Prabhakar Kumar	Dy. Registrar/	Member	8860609808
5.	Mr. Krishan	Estate Officer/	Member	9971808148
6	Mr. Dhoom	DPE	Member	9718029734
7.	I/C Sikrona Police Station, Faridabad or His Representative	I/C	Member.	

C/c

Notice Board All Concerned Administrator